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UNITED STATES NATIONAL
American Disc Jockey Association – http://adja.org
Global Mobile Entertainers Association – http://globalmobile.org
National Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com

ARIZONA
Phoenix Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://phoenix.adja.org
Phoenix Entertainer Group – http://phoenixentertainersgroup.com
Tucson Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://tucson.adja.org

CALIFORNIA
Bay Area Mobile Music Association – http://bamma.org
Inland Empire Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Los Angeles Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://losangeles.adja.org
Los Angeles Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Orange County Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://orangecoca.adja.org
Sacramento Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://sacramento.adja.org
San Diego Disc Jockey Association – http://sandiego.adja.org
Silicon Valley Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://siliconvalley.adja.org
Ventura Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://ventura.adja.org 

CAROLINA
Carolina Disc Jockey Association – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Charlotte North Carolina Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://charlotte.adja.org

COLORADO
Colorado Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Colorado Springs Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://coloradosprings.adja.org
Denver Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://denver.adja.org
Ft. Collins Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://ftcollinsco.adja.org

CONNECTICUT
Connecticut Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Connecticut Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://conn.adja.org
Connecticut Professional Disc Jockey Association – http://cpda-djs.org

DELAWARE
Delaware Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://thedamesite.net

FLORIDA
Orlando Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://orlando.adja.org
Orlando Chap. of the National Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Florida Entertainers Alliance – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
South Florida Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://southflorida.adja.org
Tampa Bay Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://tampabay.adja.org

GEORGIA
Atlanta Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://atlanta.adja.org
Georgia Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Georgia Mobile Disc Jockey Association – http://georgiadjs.com 

http://sandiego.adja.org/


HAWAII
Hawaii Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://hawaii.adja.org

ILLINOIS
Chicago Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://chicago.adja.org
Downstate Illinois Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://downstateillinois.adja.org
Gtr. Chicago Ch. of the Nat. Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

INDIANA
Indiana Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Indiana Disc Jockey Association – http://indianadjassociation.com 
Kentuckiana Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://kentuckiana.adja.org

KANSAS
Central Kansas Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://centralkansas.adja.org
Kansas City Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://kansascity.adja.org
Kansas Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Nashville/Kansas City Ch. of Nat. Assoc. of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

KENTUCKY
Kentuckiana Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://kentuckiana.adja.org

MARYLAND
Baltimore Area Disc Jockey Association – http://badja.org 
Baltimore/Washington, D.C. Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

MASSACHUSETTS
Massachusetts Chapter of the ADJA – http://mass.adja.org

MICHIGAN
South East Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://michigan.adja.org
Upper Peninsula Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://upmi.adja.org

MID-ATLANTIC
Mid-Atlantic Professional Disc Jockey Association – http://mapdja.com 

MID-WEST
Midwest Association of Professional Disc Jockeys – http://mapdj.com

MISSOURI
St. Louis Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://stlouis.adja.org

NEVADA
Las Vegas Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://lasvegas.adja.org
Reno/Lake Tahoe Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://reno-laketahoe.adja.org
Vegas Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

NEW ENGLAND
New England Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://adja.org/chapters/newengland
Southern New England Association of Professional Disc Jockeys – http://snapdjs.com

NEW HAMPSHIRE
New Hampshire Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://newhampshire.adja.org

NEW JERSEY



New Jersey Disc Jockey Network – http://njdjn.com

NEW YORK
Manhattan Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Long Island Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
New York Performers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
New York State Disc Jockey Association – http://nysdja.org
Northern New York Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Staten Island Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Syracuse Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://syracuse.adja.org
The Bronx Group Crew – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Western New York Mobile Entertainers Alliance – http://wnymea.com

NORTH CAROLINA
Raleigh/Durham Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://raleigh-durham.adja.org

OHIO
Cincinnati Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://cincinnati.adja.org

OKLAHOMA
Tulsa Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://tulsa.adja.org

OREGON
S.W. Washington/Oregon Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://swwash.adja.org

PENNSYLVANIA
Central PA Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://centralpenn.adja.org
Disc Jockey Association of Western Pennsylvania – http://djawp.com
North East Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Philadelphia Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Pittsburgh Chapter of the ADJA – http://pittsburgh.adja.org
Southeastern DJ Association – http://sepadjassoc.com 

PUERTO RICO
Puerto Rican Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

RHODE ISLAND
Southern New England Association of Professional Disc Jockeys – http://snapdjs.com

TENNESSEE
East TN Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://easttn.adja.org
Nashville/Kansas City Ch. of Nat. Assoc. of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Knoxville Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://knoxville.adja.org
Nashville Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://musiccity.adja.org

TEXAS
Dallas/Fort Worth Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://dallas-ftworth.adja.org
Greater Houston Area Mobile Music Association – http://ghamma.com 
Houston Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://houston.adja.org



UTAH
Salt Lake City Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://saltlake.adja.org
Utah West Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

VIRGINIA
Richmond Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://richmondva.adja.org
South East Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://sevirginia.adja.org
Virgina State Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

WASHINGTON, D.C.
Baltimore/Washington, D.C. Entertainers Group – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters
Washington D.C. Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://washingtondc.adja.org
WASHINGTON STATE
Seattle Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://seattle.adja.org
Seattle Disc Jockey Association – http://seattledj.org
S.W. Washington/Oregon Chapter of the American Disc Jockey Association – http://swwash.adja.org

ETHNIC
Spanish-American Association of Mobile Entertainers – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

CANADA
Canadian Disc Jockey Association – http://cdja.ca
Canadian Professional Disc Jockey Association – http://cpdja.ca

CARIBBEAN
Associated Entertainers of the Caribbean – http://nameentertainers.com/chapters

NEW ZEALAND
Disc Jockey Association of New Zealand – http://djanz.co.nz

UNITED KINGDOM
British DJ Organisation – http://britishdj.org.uk
DJ Associates – http://djassociates.org


